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Events 2019 

Wednesday 23 January 
Seminar:  Personal Risk, Liabilities and Penalties – Mitigation Strategies for In-house Counsel 
Speakers:  Sara George, Alan Ward, Paul Reeves, Purvis Ghani, Jonathan Kirsop and Simon Moore  
 
Thursday 21 February 
Seminar:  The Legal Department of the Future 
Speaker:  David Halliwell 

Wednesday 10 April 
Seminar:  The Oil and Gas Industry: the role of an employed barrister and its challenges 
Speakers:  Laurence Fry, Grant Warnsby and Bob Moore; chaired by James Kitching 
 
Wednesday 5 June 
Seminar:  The Senior Managers and Certification Regime 

Wednesday 12 June 
The Temple Employed Bar Forum and BACFI Garden Party 
 
Thursday 27 June 
Seminar:  The A-Z of Becoming an Authorised Education and Training Organisation for Pupillage 
Speakers:  Julia Witting, James Kitching, Mike Jones QC, Vinesh Mistry and Andre Nwadikwa-Jonathan 
 
Wednesday 25 September 
Wine Tasting Evening 

Thursday 17 October  
Seminar:  The CMA’s enhanced toolkit and a new Duty of Care for Financial Services Firms 
Speakers:  Thom Samuels, Lee Finch and Jonathan Kirk QC; chaired by Iain Macdonald 
CPD:  1 hour 

Tuesday 22 October 
Students’ Evening at City Law School 
 
Monday 11 November 
Seminar:  Sports and Legal Life 
Speakers:  Wayne Barnes, Major Jennifer Agnew (retired), Saeran Ramaya, Ian Ritchie and Yousif Elagab 
 
Wednesday 27 November 
BACFI Annual General Meeting 
Speaker:  Ewen MacLeod 
 
Wednesday 4 December 
Denning Lecture 
‘Women in the Law – the next 100 years’ 
Speaker:  Lady Hale 
 


